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WELCOME

WE’RE GLAD YOU’RE HERE!

SUNDAY MORNING GATHERINGS 9AM & T1AM
Café open at 8:30am / Prayer Time: 8:30 in the Board room

TODAY

Message: Pastor Chris— No Longer Slaves Rom 6:15-23, pg 1131
- Open House Worship @ 7:30pm
- Young Adults—Pot luck & Open House 6 pm

MBKIDS ON SUNDAY MORNING
NURSERY (ages O - 2) Upstairs

MB Tykes (ages 2 - 4) Upstairs

MB Kids (SK - grade 5) Centre

JR HIGH (grades 6 - 8) Fellowship Room

MINISTRY
(Sign-in all kids next to the Gym)

NEW TO MEADOW BROOK

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! Meet us at the Hub if...
- you’re new today... we have a gift for you!

— you have questions about what’s happening at
Meadow Brook!

Loving Jesus by Loving People

THIS WEEK...
Mon 7pm | Women’s Authentic Series (Susan F)

Tues 7pm | MB Kids Club

Tues 9:30 am & 6:45pm | Precept Class: ACTS part 2

Tues 7pm| Men’s study | Psalm 119

Wed 10 am | Women’s Authentic Series Study (Linda Hurst)
Thurs 7pm | Sr & Jr Youth—Boy/Girls Night

Fri 7:30 pm | Young Adults

PLEASE PRAY FOR...

The Sick & Healing: Merissa Gleason, Helga Thrun, Tim Lumley, Sharon Gir-
ardin, Della Dyck, Nancy Olah, Irene Langeman, Laura Schmidt

Church Families:

Bruce & Jeannie Pallett

Danny & Abby Paoletti

MB Missionaries - Rebecca Hiebert (Thailand)

Pray for: New church plants in Chachoengsao province and for Ongoing stud-

ies in the Thai language, also for Outreach through teaching English and disci-
pling young leaders

Somdy Jusse & family: Praise—new believers that have recently been
baptized. Pray that they will grow deep in their faith.

Noon Hour Prayer Time: Tues—Thurs 12—1pm in the Sanctuary

CONTACT INFORMATION

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca
Teaching/ Discipleship Pastor Chris Walker| chris@meadowbrook.ca
Youth//Media Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca
Children/Connections Pastor Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca
Office Administration Director Susan Friesen | susan@meadowbrook.ca
Office | office@meadowbrook.ca
Tel: 519 326 3605
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions
questions@meadowbrook.ca



